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                                 Jameson Invitational
                            Hosted by Bay Port High School
                            Meadowbrook Park | Howard, WI
                                           
                                  September 14, 2023
                                           
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    20  Appleton North                              (20:40.3  103:21.3 0:38.1)
==========================================================
  1      2  Ava Helmbrecht          10   20:22.7
  2      3  Sophia Scherwinski      10   20:23.7
  3      4  Lauren Podlasek         12   20:34.6
  4      5  Sophie Busch            10   20:59.5
  5      6  Amber Ziemer            9    21:00.8
  6   (  7) Audry Dehlinger         9    21:08.4
  7   ( 12) Katie Matheus           12   22:07.6
  8   ( 20) Adeline Brzozowski      12   22:58.2

  2.    39  West De Pere                                (21:17.5  106:27.4 2:49.5)
==========================================================
  1      1  Kate Schmoll            11   19:05.2
  2      8  Addison Cornwell        12   21:43.0
  3      9  Ava Vaness              11   21:51.8
  4     10  Kalli Vannieuwenho      11   21:52.7
  5     11  Chloe Crabb             9    21:54.7
  6   ( 16) Lily Spychalla          10   22:44.6
  7   ( 18) Sydney Nuthals          11   22:50.3
  8   ( 23) Lily Vandenbusch        9    23:23.3

  3.    78  Bay Port                                    (22:31.4  112:36.8 0:44.9)
==========================================================
  1     13  Madi Ashmead            11   22:07.9
  2     14  Alaina Sheedy           12   22:09.4
  3     15  Macy Biebel             12   22:36.4
  4     17  Carly Ebeling           10   22:50.3
  5     19  Gabby McGuire           12   22:52.8
  6   ( 27) Aubree Kubicki          12   24:01.5
  7   ( 29) Apollo Brunette         11   24:36.8

  4.   133  Sheboygan North                             (24:14.1  121:10.5 2:10.6)
==========================================================
  1     21  Payton Salm Salazar     11   23:13.1
  2     22  Claire Mikkelson        11   23:18.5
  3     25  Norah Yang              12   23:52.7
  4     32  Dulce Martinez          10   25:22.5
  5     33  Eileen English          12   25:23.7
  6   ( 35) Dorothy Quasius         11   25:40.3
  7   ( 36) Lilia Korkko            9    25:40.7
  8   ( 37) Hannah Barnes           9    25:55.1

  5.   139  Kimberly                                    (24:19.3  121:36.5 1:20.4)
==========================================================
  1     24  Tessa Prophet           12   23:38.4
  2     26  Sienna Weaver           10   24:00.0
  3     28  Madelyn Dillenburg      12   24:04.8
  4     30  Gigi Thunder            12   24:54.5
  5     31  Stella Welhouse         11   24:58.8
  6   ( 34) Attie Zeuske            11   25:26.4
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Jameson Invitational
Hosted by Bay Port High School
Meadowbrook Park | Howard, WI

September 14, 2023

========== Girls Varsity ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
1 1 Kate Schmoll 11 West De Pere 19:05.2 6:09
2 2 Ava Helmbrecht 10 Appleton North 20:22.7 6:34
3 3 Sophia Scherwinski 10 Appleton North 20:23.7 6:34
4 4 Lauren Podlasek 12 Appleton North 20:34.6 6:38
5 5 Sophie Busch 10 Appleton North 20:59.5 6:46
6 6 Amber Ziemer 9 Appleton North 21:00.8 6:46
7 7 Audry Dehlinger 9 Appleton North 21:08.4 6:49
8 8 Addison Cornwell 12 West De Pere 21:43.0 7:00
9 9 Ava Vaness 11 West De Pere 21:51.8 7:03

10 10 Kalli Vannieuwenho 11 West De Pere 21:52.7 7:03
11 11 Chloe Crabb 9 West De Pere 21:54.7 7:04
12 12 Katie Matheus 12 Appleton North 22:07.6 7:08
13 13 Madi Ashmead 11 Bay Port 22:07.9 7:08
14 14 Alaina Sheedy 12 Bay Port 22:09.4 7:08
15 15 Macy Biebel 12 Bay Port 22:36.4 7:17
16 16 Lily Spychalla 10 West De Pere 22:44.6 7:20
17 17 Carly Ebeling 10 Bay Port 22:50.3 7:22
18 18 Sydney Nuthals 11 West De Pere 22:50.3 7:22
19 19 Gabby McGuire 12 Bay Port 22:52.8 7:22
20 20 Adeline Brzozowski 12 Appleton North 22:58.2 7:24
21 21 Payton Salm Salazar 11 Sheboygan North 23:13.1 7:29
22 22 Claire Mikkelson 11 Sheboygan North 23:18.5 7:31
23 23 Lily Vandenbusch 9 West De Pere 23:23.3 7:32
24 24 Tessa Prophet 12 Kimberly 23:38.4 7:37
25 25 Norah Yang 12 Sheboygan North 23:52.7 7:42
26 26 Sienna Weaver 10 Kimberly 24:00.0 7:44
27 27 Aubree Kubicki 12 Bay Port 24:01.5 7:44
28 28 Madelyn Dillenburg 12 Kimberly 24:04.8 7:46
29 Madysen Sommerfeldt 10 Sheboygan South 24:25.6 7:52
30 29 Apollo Brunette 11 Bay Port 24:36.8 7:56
31 30 Gigi Thunder 12 Kimberly 24:54.5 8:01
32 31 Stella Welhouse 11 Kimberly 24:58.8 8:03
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33 Brooklyn Severance 11 Sheboygan South 25:08.6 8:06
34 Reasheall Zamora 9 Sheboygan South 25:19.0 8:09
35 32 Dulce Martinez 10 Sheboygan North 25:22.5 8:11
36 33 Eileen English 12 Sheboygan North 25:23.7 8:11
37 34 Attie Zeuske 11 Kimberly 25:26.4 8:12
38 35 Dorothy Quasius 11 Sheboygan North 25:40.3 8:16
39 36 Lilia Korkko 9 Sheboygan North 25:40.7 8:16
40 37 Hannah Barnes 9 Sheboygan North 25:55.1 8:21
41 Clare Gappa 11 Coleman 26:17.7 8:28
42 Aliza Jensen 10 Coleman 26:34.0 8:34
43 Esperanza Lara 11 Sheboygan South 26:51.0 8:39

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •


